Case Summary

Case Number
Judge Name
Case Filed
Case Disposed

Case E-filed

Register of Actions

Date

09/26/2005
09/26/2005
11/03/2005
11/03/2005
11/22/2005
12/06/2005
12/12/2005
12/21/2005
12/21/2005

2005-712418-NC

Printer Friendly Version

CHERYL A. MATTHEWS

09/26/2005

09/26/2005

NO

Code
PTN
FD

PNH
PUB
MPR
OGN

View Parties

Description

PETITION FILED CHANGE NAME

FINAL DISPOSITION

FINGERPRINT SEARCH RESPONSE FILED(STATE)
FINGERPRINT SEARCH RESPONSE FILED(FBI)
PUBLICATION OF NOTICE OF HEARING FILED
AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION FILED

MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 12212005
ORDER GRANT NAME CHANGE FILED

MOTION NAME CHANGE GRANTED

MOSLEY,VALENCIA,LAVETTE, vs. NONE

New Search

Order Document

Order Document
Order Document

Order Document
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