

Case Summary Printer Friendly Version Home



Case Number 2005-712418-NC MOSLEY, VALENCIA, LAVETTE, vs. NONE

Judge Name CHERYL A. MATTHEWS

**Case Filed** 09/26/2005

**Case Disposed** 09/26/2005

Case E-filed NO

Register of Actions <u>View Parties</u> <u>New Search</u>

Date	Code	Description	
09/26/2005	PTN	PETITION FILED CHANGE NAME	Order Document
09/26/2005	FD	FINAL DISPOSITION	
11/03/2005		FINGERPRINT SEARCH RESPONSE FILED(STATE)	
11/03/2005		FINGERPRINT SEARCH RESPONSE FILED(FBI)	
11/22/2005	PNH	PUBLICATION OF NOTICE OF HEARING FILED	Order Document
12/06/2005	PUB	AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION FILED	Order Document
12/12/2005	MPR	MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 12212005	
12/21/2005	OGN	ORDER GRANT NAME CHANGE FILED	Order Document
12/21/2005	M	MOTION NAME CHANGE GRANTED	

 $\ensuremath{\text{@}}$  2002- 2013 Oakland County, Michigan